
Corral Club Meeting Schedule and Reminder Dates 

Day Date Time Location Event 

Thursday June 7, 2012 6:30 pm Dairy Center General Membership Meeting 

Thursday June 7, 2012 6:30 pm Dairy Center Corral Club Membership Dues Final Deadline 

Thursday July 12, 2012 6:30 pm Dairy Center General Membership Meeting 

Sat - Sun July 14 – 15, 2012 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Boerne, TX Boerne Market Days Pre-Sale Opportunity 

Tuesday July 17, 2012 6:30 pm Barn Door TABC Certification Class 

Thursday July 19, 2012 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm Two Bros. BBQ Auction Item/Ticket Drop for Ranch Rodeo 

Friday August 3, 2012 7:00 pm Leon Springs Dancehall Casino and Auction Party 

Saturday August 4, 2012 5:30 pm Kendall County Fairgrounds Ranch Rodeo and Concert 

Saturday August 4, 2012  Kendall County Fairgrounds Ranch Rodeo Ticket Money Due 

Thursday October 4, 2012 6:30 pm Dairy Center General Membership Meeting 

Thursday November 1, 2012 6:30 pm Dairy Center General Membership Meeting 

Thursday December 6, 2012 6:30 pm Dairy Center General Membership Meeting 

Thursday January 3, 2013 6:30 pm Dairy Center General Membership Meeting 

Thursday January 24, 2013 6:30 pm SeaWorld – Judging Tent General Membership Dinner and Meeting 

Friday  January 25, 2013  SeaWorld Bar-B-Que Event 

Saturday January 26, 2013  SeaWorld Bar-B-Que Event 

Sunday January 27, 2013  SeaWorld Bar-B-Que Event Tear Down 

 

Other Important Event Dates 

Day Date Time Location Event 

Friday June 8, 2012   RSVP for SALE Volunteer Appreciation Party 

Friday June 22, 2012 6:00 pm – 11:00 pm Expo Hall SALE Volunteer Appreciation Party 

Fri – Sat September 28 – 29, 2012  Stock Show Grounds Fall Fest 

Saturday October 20, 2012 6:00 pm Expo Hall Go Rodeo Roundup 

Saturday November 10, 2012  Concan, TX Hills and Harley River Rally – Volunteers Needed! 

Saturday January 12, 2013 7:00 pm – 11:00 pm Grand Hyatt Downtown Ranch Rodeo Final Round-up Party 

Saturday January 19, 2013  Expo Hall Let’s Rodeo Ball 

Thursday February 7 – 24, 2013  Stock Show Grounds San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo 

 May – 2013  Concan, TX 1
st

 Annual Concan Bar-B-Que Cook-off 

 

** Other SALE event dates may be found at www.sarodeo.com.  Dates listed here are those for which we often fill tables in attendance. 



 

Ranch Rodeo Circuit Schedule 

Day Date Location Event 

Sat - Sun March 10 – 11, 2012 Mercedes, TX Rio Grande Valley Ranch Rodeo 

Fri - Sat April 27 – 28, 2012 Uvalde, TX Southwest Texas Ranch Heritage Ranch Rodeo 

Saturday June 23, 2012 Hallettsville, TX  Lavaca County Ranch Round-up 

Sunday June 24, 2012 New Braunfels, TX Ropin' Dreams Foundation Ranch Rodeo 

Fri - Sat July 20 – 21, 2012 Adkins, TX Mesquite Trail Drivers Ranch Rodeo 

Fri – Sat July 27 – 28, 2012 Bandera, TX Bandera Ranch Rodeo 

Saturday August 4, 2012 Boerne, TX Ring of Fire Ranch Rodeo and Concert 

Fri - Sat August 10 – 11, 2012 Junction, TX Hill Country Fair Association Summer Classic 

Saturday September 1, 2012 Tilden, TX  Tilden Lions Club Ranch Rodeo 

Saturday October 13, 2012 Nixon, TX Nixon-Smiley Ranch Rodeo 

Sunday February 24, 2013 San Antonio, TX San Antonio Ranch Rodeo Finals 

 


